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Model #: N455-000
Duplex Multimode Fiber Coupler (LC/LC)

 
Highlights

Dual LC/LC coupler for extending existing cables

High precision mating structure with low insertion loss

Duplex adapter accepts two simplex connectors or one duplex connector

Description
This coupler provides a simple and easy way to link together two fiber optic cables with LC connectors. Can be used with duplex or simplex cable

assemblies.

System Requirements

Two cables with LC fiber optic connectors

Package Includes

Duplex LC to LC fiber optic coupler 

Features

Dual LC female connectors 
For 62.5/125 or 50/125 multimode fiber 

Specifications

OVERVIEW

Model Type Couplers

UPC Codes

Unit Carton UPC# 037332115652

CONNECTIONS

Connector A

LC

Connector B

LC
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WARRANTY

Product Warranty Period
(Worldwide)

Lifetime limited warranty

Related Items
Optional Products

Related Model Description Qty.

N316-01M 1M (3-ft.) Duplex MMF 62.5/125 Patch Cable
(LC/SC) 

1

N316-02M 2M (6-ft.) Duplex MMF 62.5/125 Patch Cable
(LC/SC) 

1

N316-03M 3M (10-ft.) Duplex MMF 62.5/125 Patch Cable
(LC/SC) 

1

N318-01M 1M (3-ft.) Duplex MMF 62.5/125 Patch Cable
(LC/ST) 

1

N318-02M 2M (6-ft.) Duplex MMF 62.5/125 Patch Cable
(LC/ST) 

1

N318-03M 3M (10-ft.) Duplex MMF 62.5/125 Patch Cable
(LC/ST) 

1

N320-03M 3M (10-ft.) Duplex MMF 62.5/125 Patch Cable
(LC/LC) 

1

N320-05M 5M (16-ft.) Duplex MMF 62.5/125 Patch Cable
(LC/LC) 

1

N320-10M 10M (33-ft.) Duplex MMF 62.5/125 Patch Cable
(LC/LC) 

1

N320-15M 15M (50-ft.) Duplex MMF 62.5/125 Patch Cable
(LC/LC) 

1

More information, including related products, owner's manuals, and additional technical specifications, can be found online at 

www.tripplite.com/en/products/model.cfm?txtModelID=2879. 
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